2018 Campaign Statistics

Missouri

$2,143,865
Total ?:gzaqs;aised »

Dollars Raised

$2219,000

Total dollars raised in 2018

Corporate contributions
to the campaign

Individual contributions

2017 Goal:
$1.875 million

2018 Goal: S2 Million

to the campaign

Business

Campaigns

208

1|

12

$169,236

Dollars raised through
Special Events

Gifts
366

¥

31 |
B

Individual Giving
8205 total

individual
givers

*Please note: As we contin e to receive campa g ple dg
tinue to

91,388,869

Corporate Giving

Average

Corporate Gift
$935  $836

$8228 $510

6%
g5
73
12
3

change tlth official clos f campaign. 166



